
Place Total Last First State CAT Race 

Points Name Name 16 Age

1 100 Thompson Ryan 100 Masters 30+

1 676 Cooper Craig 80 Masters 40+ 45

2 336 Seaver K Erik Masters 40+ 46

3 289 Shoemaker Brian 52 Masters 40+ 40

5 266 Kessler Matt 60 Masters 40+ 49

6 258 Rines John 68 Masters 40+ 44

4 238 Creed Chris 6 Masters 40+ 47

10 196 Bobelak Michael 100 Masters 40+ 40

7 158 Murawski Mark Masters 40+ 45

12 132 Koscielski Dennis 68 Masters 40+ 47

8 104 Gribbon Patrick Masters 40+ 49

9 100 Quindry Paul Masters 40+ 47

30 80 Douglas Jason 80 Masters 40+

11 69 Westerbeck Brett Masters 40+ 48

13 50 Harre Chris Masters 40+ 50

14 50 Hoerner Dave Masters 40+ 49

15 50 Barrios Roberto Masters 40+ 44

16 46 Geringer Brian Masters 40+ 44

28 46 Chapman Greg 46 Masters 40+

17 40 Koscielski Brian Masters 40+ 42

29 40 Howser Eric 40 Masters 40+

18 33 Cawein Joe Masters 40+ 45

19 30 Fader Aaron Masters 40+ 45

20 30 JOHNSON KEITH Masters 40+ 45

21 30 Jensen Peter Masters 40+ 44

22 23 Frey Travis Masters 40+ 40

23 23 Smith David Masters 40+ 44

24 20 Gardner Aaron Masters 40+ 45

25 17 Beauvais jay Masters 40+ 49

26 14 Gerard Blake Masters 40+ 48

27 12 Ogburn Alex Masters 40+ 43

1 568 young Dan 100 Masters 50+ 53

2 518 Bugarin Francisco 80 Masters 50+ 51

3 362 Klages James 68 Masters 50+ 52

4 348 Bass Rick 68 Masters 50+ 58

5 325 trapp robert 46 Masters 50+ 55

6 316 Schwantner James 80 Masters 50+ 59

8 292 Braet Dana 100 Masters 50+ 59

9 236 Morris Bill 60 Masters 50+ 52

10 220 Stika Mark 52 Masters 50+ 58

7 200 Kakouris Tim Masters 50+ 50

14 165 Farrell Craig 80 Masters 50+ 60

11 150 Moninger Scott Masters 50+ 52

16 147 Stevens Peter 68 Masters 50+ 60

18 129 McAllister Tim 60 Masters 50+ 65



15 128 Dooley Tim 46 Masters 50+ 53

12 120 Hills Michael Masters 50+ 52

13 100 Marlow Darin Masters 50+ 54

40 100 Long Doug 100 Masters 50+ 60+

22 95 Faust Bernd 60 Masters 50+ 58

20 78 Charles Tom 28 Masters 50+ 99

17 74 Jones John Masters 50+ 50

26 72 Lewis Kent 52 Masters 50+ 53

19 64 Dyer Gary Masters 50+ 60

25 57 McCann Terry 34 Masters 50+ 59

41 52 Schweiker Steve 52 Masters 50+ 60+

21 48 Dattilo Lisa Kay Masters 50+ 55

42 40 Corwin David 40 Masters 50+

23 30 Olsen Gregory Masters 50+ 53

24 23 Reece Lewis Masters 50+ 55

27 20 Sherkat Darren Masters 50+ 53

28 19 Gaddis Gary Masters 50+ 61

29 17 Sargent Dale Masters 50+ 50

30 14 Henson Mark Masters 50+ 51

31 12 Roberts Dennis Masters 50+ 57

32 10 Heuring David Masters 50+ 61

33 10 Biundo Vito Masters 50+ 51

34 9 Linhares Thomas Masters 50+ 53

35 7 McDonnell Peter Masters 50+ 58

36 6 Reimbold John Masters 50+ 62

37 5 Huddleston Richard Masters 50+ 58

38 4 Clervi Art Masters 50+ 61

39 4 Merideth Gary Masters 50+ 54

1 283 Fratinardo John 80 Singlespeed 26

2 244 Smith David 60 Singlespeed 44

6 240 Nishimura Douglas 100 Singlespeed 50

3 174 Dust Anthony Singlespeed 37

4 154 Bruns Dan Singlespeed 38

5 140 Heuring Brett Singlespeed 31

7 140 Zoll Jason Singlespeed 36

8 134 Fidler Ty Singlespeed 37

9 128 Dwiggins Jody Singlespeed 49

10 126 Harp Tom Singlespeed 42

11 116 Finan Travis Singlespeed 27

21 102 Keane B.J. 68 Singlespeed 38

12 100 henry pete Singlespeed 35

13 100 Ogilvie Scott Singlespeed 38

14 94 Dawson Matthew Singlespeed 36

15 82 Lebb Justin Singlespeed 35

16 80 Bible Cage Singlespeed 32

17 74 Gainer Brian Singlespeed 23

18 50 Clark Devin Singlespeed 34



19 43 Pauly Marc Singlespeed 45

20 40 White Justin Singlespeed 37

22 34 Varner James Singlespeed 29

23 30 Maassen Jeff Singlespeed 99

24 26 Shelton Brian (Kayce) Singlespeed 32

25 26 Parks David Singlespeed 27

26 26 Peraud Alex Singlespeed 21

27 23 Nitzche Chris Singlespeed 51

1 450 Creed Axel 60 Juniors 16

2 350 Roberts Jeremy 46 Juniors 18

3 302 Chase Naftali 12 Juniors 13

5 260 creed Rolen 18 Juniors 14

4 244 Hill Ethan Juniors 11

6 208 creed zane 16 Juniors 10

7 110 Orban Cameron Juniors 13

21 100 Jones Atticus 100 Juniors

29 100 Gomes Melissa 100 Juniors

8 90 johnson Riley Juniors 10

11 73 Chase Chava Juniors 11

9 84 Kessler Linus Juniors 17

22 80 Child Orion 80 Juniors

10 74 westerbreck Stiles Juniors 15

23 68 Child Asa 68 Juniors

13 60 Blackburn Jared 20 Juniors 17

25 52 Gomes Nick 52 Juniors

12 50 Stafford Andrew 10 Juniors 14

14 40 Tang Jaden Juniors 0

24 40 Child Rowan 40 Juniors

15 34 Hazelton Declan Juniors 7

26 34 Howser Fineas 34 Juniors

16 30 Nitzsche Will Juniors 9

17 30 Hagedorn Grady Juniors 0

28 28 Bobelak Michael Jr 28 Juniors

18 26 Hagedorn Emily Juniors 0

27 24 Hooks Dane 24 Juniors

19 23 Nitzsche kirk Juniors 7

20 23 Tribble Colin Juniors 0

1 664 Siegel Britta 100 Women's A 51

2 555 McClintock Amy 52 Women's A 34

3 426 Szefi Sarah 80 Women's A 33

5 260 Nuss Raylyn 100 Women's A 27

4 166 Scherff Laura Women's A 51

9 158 Schwartz Annie 60 Women's A 33

6 145 Esswein Maria Women's A 28

7 131 Schook Jennifer Women's A 35

8 100 Gilbert Sunny Women's A 39

10 63 weaver Ashley Women's A 27



11 60 Morris Marcy Women's A 44

12 55 Strahan Amy Women's A 50

13 53 Brooksher Amy Women's A 39

14 40 DeZego Suzanne Women's A 46

15 34 BICKFORD JANELLE Women's A 36

16 34 McGuire Kelly Women's A 45

17 30 Cash WoottenCarrie Women's A 47

18 26 Shell Hannah Women's A 27

19 23 Sai-Halasz Christine Women's A 46

20 14 Gulseth Sarah Women's A 30

21 10 Henry Claire Women's A 33

1 541 Cushard Courtney 100 Women's B 34

2 468 Triplett Annette 80 Women's B 34

3 410 Gulseth Sarah 68 Women's B 30

6 281 Van Hook Katie 60 Women's B 40

7 278 Shepard Beth 68 Women's B 44

4 261 Morris Marcy Women's B 44

5 224 Brooksher Amy Women's B 39

8 209 Czeschin Katie Women's B 27

9 204 Henry Claire Women's B 33

13 132 Cover Holly 52 Women's B 50

18 118 Teschke Annika 68 Women's B 19

10 98 Barber Janette Women's B 30

11 81 Slosar Judy 52 Women's B 50

12 80 Murtha Tina Women's B 47

14 80 dematta leah Women's B 25

15 74 Gomes Melissa 60 Women's B 17

27 72 Dukeman Leigh 46 Women's B 23

16 60 Bayless Alex Women's B 25

17 57 casillias gemma Women's B 99

19 50 Peterson Angela Women's B 28

20 46 MorgenthalerEllie Women's B 22

21 46 Redensek Veronika Women's B 31

22 44 McCann Alicia Women's B 99

23 40 Vermann Kate Women's B 30

24 37 Burk Susan Women's B 26

25 37 Gorey Jenny Women's B 35

26 30 thomas Michelle Women's B 99

28 26 Meckfessel Michele Women's B 49

29 23 Beshey Alayne Women's B 22

30 23 Lang Sara Women's B 99

1 466 Jones Atticus C Race 15

2 322 Kessler Matt 16 C Race 49

3 267 Braet Dana 14 C Race 59

4 202 Lewis Kent C Race 53

5 194 Hill Charles C Race 31

6 168 Attebury Brad C Race 32



7 168 Pilarski Christopher C Race 33

8 157 Cole James C Race 38

10 132 Fidler Ty 24 C Race 37

9 130 Marlow Darin 10 C Race 54

15 129 Marlow David 34 C Race 19

12 109 Monjauze Marc 8 C Race 50

11 103 Roberts Daniel C Race 40

13 100 Hilliard Phil C Race 39

14 100 Slosar Jacob C Race 18

16 93 Reinwald Mark C Race 40

17 93 Jones Lenny C Race 51

20 82 Amos Brandon 2 C Race 43

18 81 Carroll Lindy C Race 48

19 81 Brewer Daniel C Race 34

21 74 Roche Jason C Race 31

22 73 Droege David C Race 37

23 67 Roeleveld Matt C Race 31

24 64 Frisella Tom C Race 46

25 62 Linhares Thomas C Race 53

26 58 Biundo Vito C Race 51

28 58 Collier Tom 4 C Race 43

27 54 Schilling Eric C Race 39

40 52 Link Michael 18 C Race 36

29 50 Snow Carter C Race 36

30 48 molloy eli C Race 33

31 44 Marcotte Adam C Race 38

32 40 Sublette Todd C Race 48

33 40 Webb Keith C Race 39

34 40 Schatz Dylan C Race 28

35 40 Silvester Brian C Race 43

36 39 Siegel Britta C Race 51

42 36 Dunn Patrick 6 C Race 34

37 35 Struckman Matthew C Race 40

38 35 JOHNSON KEITH C Race 45

39 34 McClintock Amy C Race 34

41 31 Stevens Peter C Race 60

43 30 Minor Christian C Race 46

44 27 Heuring David C Race 61

45 26 Botts Sam C Race 99

46 26 Mark Henson C Race 99

47 26 Peraud Alex C Race 21

48 25 OTTO DAVE C Race 46

49 23 Szefi Sarah C Race 33

50 23 Lang Andrew C Race 32

51 23 DUERSON WILEY C Race 26

52 23 Rowold David C Race 43

53 22 Gonzalez Luisalberto C Race 27



54 22 Oldani Ryan C Race 35

71 22 Schnapp Joe 12 C Race 20

55 20 Bobelak Michael C Race 40

56 20 Kahle Matt C Race 34

57 20 Evans Jason C Race 99

58 20 Henson Mark C Race 51

59 20 Mueller Evan C Race 23

60 19 Hon Christian C Race 41

61 18 Verry Christian C Race 44

62 17 McCann Terry C Race 59

63 16 McRedmondMatthew C Race 33

64 16 Marsh Tom C Race 48

65 15 Skowyra Adam C Race 31

66 14 Bradshaw jeremy C Race 42

67 13 Hagedorn David C Race 99

68 12 Carrell Joshua C Race 99

69 12 May Frank C Race 50

70 10 Webster Chris C Race 32

72 10 Whitehill Cayden C Race 18

73 10 Wedler Arthur C Race 37

74 10 Roberts Jeremy C Race 18

75 8 Chisum Aaron C Race 99

76 8 Bark Robert C Race 38

77 8 Gomes Nicholas C Race 15

78 7 Biundo Nicholas C Race 18

79 7 Gainer Brian C Race 23

80 6 McLeod Jeremy C Race 39

81 6 Naylor Mike C Race 27

82 6 Beauvais jay C Race 49

83 5 Stika Michael C Race 58

84 5 Gerard Blake C Race 48

85 4 Tomace Donny C Race 38

86 4 Elz Joshua C Race 30

87 4 Halloran Sean C Race 26

88 4 Cushing Brian C Race 57

89 3 Wash Justin C Race 29

90 3 Kiel Benjamin (Ben) C Race 40

91 3 Bogan Shawn C Race 48

92 3 McAllister Tim C Race 65

93 2 Landsness Eric C Race 37

94 2 orvan nick C Race 9

95 1 McDonnell Peter C Race 58

96 1 McLaughlin Matt C Race 51

97 1 Jurgena Christopher C Race 39

98 1 Monroe Kyle C Race 24

1 395 Moore Samuel 28 B Race 50

2 350 Gatto Vince 20 B Race 36



5 298 Bockting Benjamin 52 B Race 33

3 295 Bell Jonathan 24 B Race 39

6 283 Tangeman Zach 60 B Race 38

8 266 Borella Ian 80 B Race 21

4 260 Koscielski Dennis 12 B Race 47

9 250 Petty Andrew 68 B Race 31

7 190 Seggebruch Spencer B Race 27

11 190 Slosar Jacob 40 B Race 18

10 174 Olsen Gregory 10 B Race 53

15 156 Gulseth Luther 60 B Race 40

26 150 Snow Carter 100 B Race 36

14 149 Frisella Tom 52 B Race 46

12 134 Bachmann Joseph B Race 24

19 131 Bradshaw jeremy 46 B Race 42

29 118 Gomes Austin 68 B Race 20

25 111 Grace Brian 60 B Race 37

18 104 Anderson Cody 18 B Race 28

13 103 Leachman Philip B Race 29

82 100 Schoonover Nathan 100 B Race

16 96 Verbarg Will B Race 34

17 90 Gilbert Sunny B Race 39

30 90 Berla Bert 40 B Race 36

41 88 Jones Atticus 68 B Race 15

20 80 Sweeney Doug B Race 99

21 79 Hand Nick B Race 37

22 74 Roeleveld Matt B Race 31

31 66 DUERSON WILEY 20 B Race 26

23 63 Hynes Matthew B Race 34

58 62 ANDERHALTERJON 52 B Race 35

24 61 Wachter Ryan B Race 38

32 52 Weiss Michael 8 B Race 49

27 50 Roberts Tyler B Race 23

28 50 Koscielski Brian B Race 42

83 46 Child Orion 46 B Race

33 37 Gardner Aaron B Race 45

34 34 guilford keith B Race 41

84 34 Colestock Jason 34 B Race

35 28 Dooley Tim B Race 53

36 26 Morris Bill B Race 52

37 25 Link Michael B Race 36

38 22 Braet Dana B Race 59

39 20 Dawson Matthew B Race 36

40 20 Nishimura Douglas B Race 50

42 18 Schwantner James B Race 59

43 17 Bugarin Francisco B Race 51

44 17 Whitehurst Sean B Race 30

45 16 Barrios Roberto B Race 44



46 15 Hill Charles B Race 31

47 15 Loudermilk Derek B Race 35

48 14 Hilliard Phil B Race 39

49 14 Schatz Dylan B Race 28

50 14 Klages James B Race 52

51 13 FOUST MICHAEL B Race 39

52 12 Zoll Jason B Race 36

53 12 Pilarski Christopher B Race 33

54 12 Henderson Matt B Race 35

55 12 Farrell Craig B Race 60

56 10 Albrecht Steve B Race 99

57 10 Roberts Daniel B Race 40

59 10 Lebb Justin B Race 35

60 9 Minton Kevin B Race 33

61 8 Zuend Robin B Race 33

62 8 Lardinois Evan B Race 32

63 8 Whitehill Cayden B Race 18

64 8 Droege David B Race 37

65 6 Webb Keith B Race 39

66 6 Stika Mark B Race 58

67 6 Reimbold John B Race 62

68 5 molloy eli B Race 33

69 5 Cobb Forrest B Race 25

70 4 Prior Derek B Race 46

71 4 Lang Andrew B Race 32

72 4 PERSON ANDREW B Race 36

73 3 Reinwald Mark B Race 40

74 3 Roche Jason B Race 31

75 2 DAVIS JOHN B Race 36

76 2 ENRIQUEZ EDDY B Race 37

77 2 Kiel Benjamin (Ben) B Race 40

78 2 Merideth Gary B Race 54

79 1 Tebb Zach B Race 38

80 1 Brewer Daniel B Race 34

81 1 Schaefering Steve B Race 34

1 544 Johnson Joshua 80 A Race 42

2 474 Morgan Michael 40 A Race 47

3 464 Simonson Lawrence 34 A Race 38

6 340 Harre Chris 100 A Race 50

4 314 Seggebruch Spencer A Race 27

5 304 Babcock Steve 60 A Race 48

7 293 Grman Alex 60 A Race 29

9 292 Koscielski Brian 100 A Race 42

8 219 Heuring Brett A Race 31

14 170 Fratinardo John 80 A Race 26

10 152 Bowen Justin A Race 47

11 122 Dust Anthony A Race 37



12 121 henry pete A Race 35

22 116 Gatto Vince 80 A Race 36

19 102 Hartig Evan 52 A Race 23

23 102 Clark Devin 68 A Race 34

13 97 Ogilvie Scott A Race 38

15 72 Bobelak Michael A Race 40

16 64 MeadVanCortJonah A Race 22

36 64 Petty Andrew 52 A Race 31

27 54 Ramirez Dennis 28 A Race 26

17 51 Peipert Scott A Race 37

18 50 Botts Peter A Race 21

40 46 Bird Justin 46 A Race 19

20 40 Gomes Austin A Race 20

21 38 Lister Andrew A Race 38

24 29 Lang Andrew A Race 32

25 28 Borella Ian A Race 21

26 28 Gulseth Luther A Race 40

28 23 Hartzel Stephen A Race 35

29 23 Hartzel Ian A Race 33

30 21 Lardinois Evan A Race 32

31 20 Bruns Dan A Race 38

32 20 Bachmann Joseph A Race 24

33 17 Bockting Benjamin A Race 33

34 16 ANDERHALTERJON A Race 35

35 14 Mayfield Robert A Race 99

37 8 FOUST MICHAEL A Race 39

38 8 Strothman Jay A Race 43

39 7 Bicknese Tyler A Race 33


